The International Law of Peace Fall 2020

The textbook is Cecilia M. Bailliet, (ed.), The Research Handbook on International Law and
Peace (Edward Elgar 2019)

Lectures will be live on Zoom! Please read the materials and be prepared for class. You may
begin exploring topics for your semester paper. Please read academic articles in the database
Westlaw as well as the Journal of Peace Research.

Web resources:

https://libraryresources.unog.ch/c.php?g=462687&p=3162904

https://peacemaker.un.org/

https://www.prio.org/

https://www.sipri.org/research/peace-and-development/sustainable-peace

http://visionofhumanity.org/introduction-positive-peace/

Tue. 25 August 14:15-16:00 Normative Foundations of Peace

Reading textbook chapters 1-3

Tue. 1 September 14:15-16:00 The Good Faith Obligation to Maintain International Peace
and Security

Reading textbook chapter 4

Tue. 8 September 14:15-16:00 The Politics of Peace and Law Guest Lecture Kristoffer Liden

Reading textbook chapter 2

Tue. 15 September 14:15-16:00 Peace, Investment, and Trade Guest Lecture Ole Kristian
Fauchald

Reading textbook chapters 9 & 20

Tue. 22 September 14:15-16:00 Non-Discrimination & Equality as the Foundation of Peace


https://libraryresources.unog.ch/c.php?g=462687&p=3162904
https://peacemaker.un.org/
https://www.prio.org/
https://www.sipri.org/research/peace-and-development/sustainable-peace
http://visionofhumanity.org/introduction-positive-peace/

Reading Textbook Chapter 13

http://www.africa.upenn.edu/Articles Gen/Letter Birmingham.html

Tue. 6 October 14:15-16:00 Refugees & Peace

Reading Textbook chapter 14

Tue. 13 October 14:15-16:00 Women as Peacemakers

Reading Textbook Chapter 15

Tue. 20 October 14:15-16:00 Constitutional Peace

Reading Textbook Chapter 22

Tue. 27 October 14:15-16:00 Transitional Justice and Peace

Reading Textbook Chapter 18

Tue. 3 November 14:15-16:00

International Fact-Finding and Peace, Guest Lecture Cecilie Hellestveit

Reading Textbook Chapter 17

Tue. 10 November 14:15-16:00 Space Law and Peace Guest Lecture Cecilie Hellestveit


http://www.africa.upenn.edu/Articles_Gen/Letter_Birmingham.html

